
 

 

KLT 系列激光粒度分析仪 

平均结果报告 

文件名：  钙粉 0120185.kltx  

矩阵文件:  Mie159_0i00_F100_W.mtx                                    分析模式:  Free Ce  

样品名:  钙粉 01                                                                       分散介质:  蒸馏水 

样品提供者:                                                                              操作者:  上海盈诺 01 

记录状态:Normal                                                                     备注: 上海盈诺精密仪器有限公司 

记录编号:7  到  14(8)  测量时间:2018/5/17 20:38:09  到  2018/5/17 20:38:46 

Dv10: 4.51 um(0.000%)     Dv50: 5.79 um(0.000%)      Dv90: 7.35 um(0.000%)     D32: 6.01 um(0.000%) 

%<45 um ：100.00%（0.000%） 

颗粒大小( μm ) 

 q3(x)   Q3(x) 

粒径(μm) q3(x) Q3(x) 粒径(μm) q3(x) Q3(x) 粒径(μm) q3(x) Q3(x) 粒径(μm) q3(x) Q3(x) 

0.10 0.00 0.00 1.95 0.00 0.00 11.28 0.00 100.00 65.14 0.00 100.00 

0.38 0.00 0.00 2.19 0.00 0.00 12.67 0.00 100.00 73.22 0.00 100.00 

0.43 0.00 0.00 2.47 0.00 0.00 14.25 0.00 100.00 82.30 0.00 100.00 

0.48 0.00 0.00 2.77 0.00 0.00 16.01 0.00 100.00 92.51 0.00 100.00 

0.54 0.00 0.00 3.12 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 100.00 103.98 0.00 100.00 

0.61 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.16 0.16 20.23 0.00 100.00 116.88 0.00 100.00 

0.68 0.00 0.00 3.94 1.70 1.86 22.74 0.00 100.00 131.37 0.00 100.00 

0.77 0.00 0.00 4.43 6.06 7.92 25.56 0.00 100.00 147.67 0.00 100.00 

0.86 0.00 0.00 4.97 13.43 21.35 28.73 0.00 100.00 165.98 0.00 100.00 

0.97 0.00 0.00 5.59 21.40 42.76 32.30 0.00 100.00 186.57 0.00 100.00 

1.09 0.00 0.00 6.28 24.04 66.80 36.30 0.00 100.00 209.71 0.00 100.00 

1.22 0.00 0.00 7.06 19.57 86.36 40.81 0.00 100.00 235.72 0.00 100.00 

1.37 0.00 0.00 7.94 10.73 97.09 45.87 0.00 100.00 264.96 0.00 100.00 

1.55 0.00 0.00 8.93 2.79 99.88 51.56 0.00 100.00 297.82 0.00 100.00 

1.74 0.00 0.00 10.03 0.12 100.00 57.95 0.00 100.00 334.76 0.00 100.00 

上海盈诺精密仪器有限公司    电话:+86-021-55236989    网站: www.innuo-instruments.com 


